APPLICATION
POLYCAB HFFR-01ZZ-K/03XZZ-K, insulated and
sheathed with halogen free flame-retardant thermoplastic or
cross linked halogen free flame retardant thermosetting
compound confirming to IS 17048 is suitable to use in
electric power and lighting for indoor use in AC single phase
or three phase (earthed or unearthed) systems with rated
voltage up to and including 1100 V. This cable is also

Weight & Dimension Data
Product Code Construction Nominal
insulation
thickness
Overall
diameter
(Approx.)
Weight (Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
LDIS09CLUALS002C0.5S 2 x 0.5 0.6 6 54
LDIS09CLUALS002C.75S 2 x 0.75 0.6 6.4 64
LDIS09CLUALS002C001S 2 x 1 0.6 6.8 73
LDIS09CLUALS002C1.5S 2 x 1.5 0.6 7.3 90
LDIS09CLUALS002C2.5S 2 x 2.5 0.7 8.8 135
LDIS09CLUALS002C004S 2 x 4 0.8 10.7 222
LDIS09CLUALS002C006S 2 x 6 0.8 12 293
LDIS09CLUALS002C010S 2 x 10 1 14.8 461
LDIS09CLUALS002C016S 2 x 16 1 16.9 644
LDIS09CLUALS002C025S 2 x 25 1.2 20.5 954
LDIS09CLUALS002C035S 2 x 35 1.2 23 1260
LDIS09CLUALS002C050S 2 x 50 1.4 27 1767
LDIS09CLUALS002C070S 2 x 70 1.4 30.7 2371
LDIS09CLUALS002C095S 2 x 95 1.6 34.8 3089
LDIS09CLUALS002C120S 2 x 120 1.6 38.2 3824
LDIS09CLUALS002C150S 2 x 150 1.8 42.5 4744
LDIS09CLUALS002C185S 2 x 185 2 46.9 5781
LDIS09CLUALS002C240S 2 x 240 2.2 53.2 7545
LDIS09CLUALS002C300S 2 x 300 2.4 60.5 9893
LDIS09CLUALS003C0.5S 3 x 0.5 0.6 6.4 62
LDIS09CLUALS003C.75S 3 x 0.75 0.6 6.8 75
LDIS09CLUALS003C001S 3 x 1 0.6 7.2 87
LDIS09CLUALS003C1.5S 3 x 1.5 0.6 7.8 107
LDIS09CLUALS003C2.5S 3 x 2.5 0.7 9.4 163
LDIS09CLUALS003C004S 3 x 4 0.8 11.4 286
LDIS09CLUALS003C006S 3 x 6 0.8 12.8 381
LDIS09CLUALS003C010S 3 x 10 1 15.8 606
LDIS09CLUALS003C016S 3 x 16 1 18.3 868
POLYCAB HFFR-01ZZ-K / 03XZZ-K
Industrial Cable, 1100 V AC
Document No.: 00469.Rev No.: 00 Date: 09-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.
IN TOLL FREE 1800 267 0008 | enquiry@polycab.com | www.polycab.com Product Specification

Product Code Construction Nominal
insulation
thickness
Overall
diameter
(Approx.)
Weight (Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
LDIS09CLUALS003C025S 3 x 25 1.2 21.8 1277
LDIS09CLUALS003C035S 3 x 35 1.2 24.6 1697
LDIS09CLUALS003C050S 3 x 50 1.4 29 2407
LDIS09CLUALS003C070S 3 x 70 1.4 32.8 3223
LDIS09CLUALS003C095S 3 x 95 1.6 37.5 4231
LDIS09CLUALS003C120S 3 x 120 1.6 41.3 5276
LDIS09CLUALS004C0.5S 4 x 0.5 0.6 6.9 74
LDIS09CLUALS004C.75S 4 x 0.75 0.6 7.4 90
LDIS09CLUALS004C001S 4 x 1 0.6 7.8 105
LDIS09CLUALS004C1.5S 4 x 1.5 0.6 8.7 137
LDIS09CLUALS004C2.5S 4 x 2.5 0.7 10.3 202
LDIS09CLUALS004C004S 4 x 4 0.8 12.6 372
LDIS09CLUALS004C006S 4 x 6 0.8 14 488
LDIS09CLUALS004C010S 4 x 10 1 17.5 790
LDIS09CLUALS004C016S 4 x 16 1 20.3 1134
LDIS09CLUALS004C025S 4 x 25 1.2 24.3 1672
LDIS09CLUALS004C035S 4 x 35 1.2 27.3 2225
LDIS09CLUALS004C050S 4 x 50 1.4 32.2 3156
LDIS09CLUALS004C070S 4 x 70 1.4 36.7 4253
LDIS09CLUALS004C095S 4 x 95 1.6 41.8 5581
LDIS09CLUALS004C120S 4 x 120 1.6 45.9 6933
LDIS09CLUALS004C150S 4 x 150 1.8 51 8600
LDIS09CLUALS004C185S 4 x 185 2 56.2 10478
LDIS09CLUALS004C240S 4 x 240 2.2 64 13738
LDIS09CLUALS004C300S 4 x 300 2.4 72.7 18030
LDIS09CLUALS005C0.5S 5 x 0.5 0.6 7.5 75
LDIS09CLUALS005C.75S 5 x 0.75 0.6 8.1 92
LDIS09CLUALS005C001S 5 x 1 0.6 8.7 112
POLYCAB HFFR-01ZZ-K / 03XZZ-K
Industrial Cable, 1100 V AC
Document No.: 00469.Rev No.: 00 Date: 09-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.

Product Code Construction Nominal
insulation
thickness
Overall
diameter
(Approx.)
Weight (Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
LDIS09CLUALS005C5.5S 5 x 1.5 0.6 9.5 141
LDIS09CLUALS005C2.5S 5 x 2.5 0.7 11.2 208
LDIS09CLUALS005C004S 5 x 4 0.8 13.8 318
Electrical characteristics
Current carrying capacity and maximum DC conductor resistance.
Nominal cross